November Oddball Holidays Menus for October/November 2020  Agua Fria High School

Monday Oct. 26, 2020 Tuesday October 27, 2020 Wednesday Oct. 28, 2020 Thursday Oct. 29, 2020 Friday Oct. 30, 2020

— Taco Salad Bowl c 5 Asian Rice Bowl . .
. . Spicy Chicken Patty Sandwich Taco Salad Bowl ) Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza g picy Chicken Patty Sandwich Asian Rice Bowl )
November 3rd—National Sandwich Day Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza Spiey Chicken Patty Sandwich Tater Tots Cheeseburger on a Bun Spicy Chicken Patty Sandwich
recognizes one of America’s favorite lunch e s Salad Froah Erait Somg A f{)‘(’;}; FFrr‘fl‘Itt Huice Fresh Fruit Salad Froh Frarees o oun
items. The sandwich is believed to be the Hoagie Sandwich }Plzr;c?;ns(;:éﬁ{ccr}ll Salad Milk Spicy Chicken Wrap (thiicckecnh(ij:ks:; 3\.2:[1
namesake of John Montagu, 4th Earl of | | PBA&] Sandwich PBA&] Sandwich PB&J Sandwich PB&) Sandwich

Sandwich, following the claim that he was the
inventor of the sandwich.

= Monday November 2 Tuesday November 3 Wednesday November 4 Thursday November 5 Friday November 6

November 10th—National Forget'Me'NOt Day gaFef "g)ﬁ‘l\:(a‘:h;s Sandwich Tater Tot Nachos Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza Chicken Drumsticks & Mashed (P;hicken Dr(l;mStiCkS & Mashed
i A 7 i — Spicy Chicken Patty Sandwic Spicy Chicken Patty Sandwich Tater Tot Potatoes and gravy otatoes and gravy )
reminds Americans of the sacrifices returning gheehs; or ng{)egom Pizza Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza F:e:{l F(r)usi ¢ Spicy Chicken Patty Sandwich g;})llcy Cbhlcken Pmt)l/3 Sandwich
i i resh Fruit Salay Fresh Fruit Salad B . Cheeseburger on a Bun eeseburger on a sun
soldiers have made Of k?Ody’ blOOd and limb. Popcorn Chicken Salad Popcorn%hicken Salad 10,0% Fruit Juice Fresh FrﬁiEgSalad ! Fresh Fruit Salad
Created in 1921 to remind Americans of the — I;g?gig}eSSagdwiﬁh Hoagie Sandwich Milk Chicken Cesar Salad gh.mkeélh(.:far %lad
i i i andwic PB&J Sandwich Spicy Chicken Wra picy Lhicken Wrap
National Forggt-Me-Not Day ongl_nally ralsgd P& Sandwich T PB&] Sandwich
funds for services for returning injured soldiers.
Monday November 9 Tuesday November 10 Wednesday November 11 Thursday November 12 Friday November 13
November 20th—Peanut butter lovers and fudge - _ )
" Spaghetti Dinner Spgghem_Dlnner ) Veteran’s Day Blg Dadd_y’s Pizza . Big Daddy’s Pizza
lovers come tpgether on November 20th to Spicy Chicken Patty Sandwich Spicy Chicken Patty Sandwich No School Spicy Chicken Patty Sandwich Spicy Chicken Patty Sandwich
celebrate National Peanut Butter Fudge Day. Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza Cheeseburger on a Bun Cheeseburger on a Bun
—  Fresh Fruit Salad Fresh Fruit Salad Fresh Fruit Salad Fresh Fruit Salad
Popcorn Chicken Salad Eopcqmschéckézsalad gh'wkecnh'cisar \S;lad Chicken Cesar Salad
. H H H ie Sandwich oagie Sandwic pICy 1CKen rap 1 1
November 29th—Electronic Greetings Day Poae Sandwic PB& Sandwich PR&) Sandwich phiey Chicken Wrap

encourages us to send an electronic greeting. At
the same time, the day reminds us of how much

things have Changed- - Monday November 16 Tuesday November 17 Wednesday November 18 Thursday November 19 Friday November 20

The convenience and speed of sending an _ N N ,
Cheese Enchiladas Thanksgiving Dinner Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza Thanksgiving Dinner Cheese Enchiladas

electronic greeting allow more people than ever _  spicy Chicken Patty Sandwich Sliced Turkey, Tater Tots Sliced Turkey Spicy Chicken Patty Sandwich
o i i Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza Mashed Potatoes & G H Mashed Potatoes & Gravy Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza
to lpartllmpate in this thoughtful process. We all Fre e ahper Mashed Potatocs & Gravy TB%SOE l;rrilltt huice P e Carah Fra b hper
enjoy it when someone remembers our Popcorn Chicken Salad Cranberry Milk Cranberry Popcorn Chicken Salad
: : . . . — Hoagie Sandwich Di Roll Dinner Roll Hoagie Sandwich
birthdays, anniversaries, and other important life  pgg) Sandwich Pumpkin Pic Pumpkin Pic PB&] Sandwich

events. While greeting cards continue to be
used, electronic greetings are far more cost-

effective and mean equally as much. Monday November 23 Tuesday November 24 Wednesday November 25 Thursday November 26 Friday November 27

Mashed Potato Bowl Mashed Potato Bowl Thanksgiving Break Thanksgiving Break Thanksgiving Break
Spicy Chicken Patty Sandwich Spicy Chicken Patty Sand-
Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza wich
—  Fresh Fruit Salad Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza
Popcorn Chicken Salad Fresh Fruit Salad
Hoagie Sandwich Popcorn Chicken Salad
PB&J Sandwich Hoagie Sandwich
B PB&J Sandwich
November
= National Military Family Month THERE IS NO CHARGE FOR ANY AFUH[%%’EEE‘]])[}EEE zF(gI}VFHEIR BREAKFAST AND LUNCH MEAL
a_National-Eun-with-Fondua-Month —
mauvriarrurrwit T uriuue iviroriat

= National Native American Heritage Month
= National Raisin Bread Month

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.
Menu Subject to Change q Pp Yy P ploy



